ore worlds

trreste 2017

Porto San Rocco, Muggia
June 30 - July 8, 2017

Race 3 Inshore - Start: 05/07/2017 13:30:26 Distance: 7.20 mm Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course - (Provisional)

Overall Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Nation

ITA

ITA

CRO

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CRO

TUR

ITA

ITA

RUS

ITA

SLO

AUT

CRO

CRO

ITA

ITA

Yacht Name

SELENE ALIFAX

BEWILD

NUBE

DIGITAL BRAVO

GIVE ME FIVE

SIDERACORDIS

REVE DE VIE

DUVETICA GREY
GOOSE
HORUS TEMPUS
FUGIT
ADRENALINA A
1000

X-CITE

BOLD

MORGAN IV

VOLA VOLA

ENDEAVOUR

JoLou

DARA 3

TAIA 2 & WHITE
GOOSE

RELEASE

JONATHAN I

YELLOWPAD

VAHINE' 5

MARINARIELLO

Sail No

NED-7842

GBR-3098L

CRO 1625

ITA-42171

ITA-4150

ITA-41048

ITA-16800

ITA-41503

ITA-148

ITA-777

CRO 1553

TUR-1040

ITA-391

ITA-16008

GBR 8221R

ITA-15712

SLO 4150

AUT 741

CRO 1255

CRO 7575

ITA-14140

ITA-12999

Bow

74

25

31

75

59

45

53

21

48

79

26

37

63

46

51

47

73

41

76

54

60

71

Type

SWAN 42

SWAN 42

X41

SWAN 42 CLUB

ARYA 415

X-41

GRAND SOLEIL
43R

ARYA 415 MOD.

M45

IMX 45

X41

BOLT 37

G.S. 39

MILLENIUM 40'

1-122

SLY 42

ARYA 415 MOD.

SALONA41

FIRST 40.7

GRAND SOLEIL
42R
GRAND SOLEIL
40R
FARR 40 IMS
MOD.

Owner

DE CAMPO
MASSIMO
CSQ2 SAILING
TEAM / GROTTESI
RENZO

ZANCO DIEGO

FRANCHI
ALBERTO
D'ANGELO
ENRICO
GRIMANI PIER
VETTOR
GALEATI
ERMANNO
NAIBO
C./VALENTE S.Q.

CANALAZ NADIA

BUCCIARELLI
B/GASPARI F.
ANGELINA
YACHTCHARTER
RARA LTD /
MEHMET TAKI
DE GEMMIS
NICOLA
CESCUTTI / DE
ROIA / DONO' /
NOVELLO
MILLWATER
LIMITED-
SENCHENKO
SERGEY
MORELLI
VITTORIO

TEMPO TRADE

BAYER CHRISTIAN

GACINA BILIN
ROBERT

NOVAK JURICA

PAGGIARIN
CRISTINA

DE BONA CARLO

Club Division

Y.C.LIGNANO

C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA

J.K.ULJANIK PLOVIDBA
PULA

C.N.M.DI CARRARA

Y.C.HANNIBAL

COMPAGNIA DELLA
VELA VENEZIA

C.N.SAMBENEDETTESE C

Y.C.PORTO PICCOLO

Y.C.CUPA
C.N.SANBENEDETTESE C

D-MARIN

TAYK

C.C.BARION C
D. N. SISTIANA C
Y.C.LIGNANO C
J.K.LOKA TIMING C

BURGLANDISCHER Y.C.

J.LKTROGIR

CROATIA

Y.C.HANNIBAL

Y.C. LIGNANO

Finish Time

+0 14:55:34

+0 14:56:29

+0 15:02:59

+0 14:58:33

+0 15:00:24

+0 15:05:18

+0 15:07:18

+0 15:01:43

+0 15:04:20

+0 15:03:05

+0 15:07:44

+015:01:10

+015:13:25

+0 15:01:41

+0 15:09:57

+0 15:05:30

+0 15:05:25

+015:11:51

+0 15:15:04

+0 15:08:57

+015:13:37

+0 15:06:15

Elapsed

01:25:08

01:26:03

01:32:33

01:28:07

01:29:58

01:34:52

01:36:52

01:31:17

01:33:54

01:32:39

01:37:18

01:30:44

01:42:59

01:31:15

01:39:31

01:35:04

01:34:59
01:41:25

01:44:38

01:38:31

01:43:11

01:35:49

Corrected

01:24:35

01:25:50

01:27:19

01:27:52

01:29:11

01:29:28

01:29:28

01:30:12

01:30:14

01:30:43

01:30:45

01:31:52

01:32:06

01:32:13

01:33:01

01:33:13

01:33:51

01:34:00

01:34:10

01:34:11

01:34:12

01:34:13

Overall Pts

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

ORC

Remarks



23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Organizing Authority

FIN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

LTU

ITA

SLO

SLO

CRO

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SLO

RUS

ITA

ITA

NOR

ITA

ITA

ITA

CRO

ITA

ITA

Posted at 06/07/2017 10:46:23

MERCEDES-AMG
ENRIBET

DUER... NEL
VENTO

GIUMAT +2

PAX TIBI

FURIA-INDECO

TASMANIA

HISPANIOLA

CHARLIE VICTOR

SKY

KARPO

DUBROVNIK

SILVER AGE

CATTIVA
COMPAGNIA

IL MORO DI
VENEZIA XXVII

SEVEN THINGS

ALL 4 ONE

TECHNONICOL

JACK SPARROW

MACHI-ITA31196

AQUATICH

BLUE SKY

REBEL

ALVAROSKY

GRINGO 2

SAGOLA
NORTHERN LIGHT

SHEAR TERROR

FIN 11703
ITA-13277

ITA-16090

ITA-14329

ITA-1298

ITA-20

ITA-14175

MLT042

ITA-12245

SLO972

CRO 1715

CRO 1933

ITA-12906

ITA-16010

ITA-16417

ITA-13757

CRO 1727

RUS-615

ITA-16827

ITA-31196

NOR 15560

ITA-16606

ITA-1040

ITA-16131

CRO 6482

ITA-16939

ITA-13711

20
66

69

62

22

68

24

55

77

23

70

38

50

39

27

28

30

78

42

32

35

72

52

49

29

67

NEXT 37
FIRST 40.7

FIRST 40'

IMX 45 (SD)

ITALIA 12.98

ITALIA 12.98

FIRST 40.7

EVENTO 42

J39

ELAN 450
Elan 450

ENAVIGO 38

COOKSON 12M

RIMAR 41.3

NAUTILUS
MARINA 43

SYDNEY 40

SALONA 42R

X-41 mod

STREAM 40'

GRAND SOLEIL
40 BC

AQUATICH40

GRAND SOLEIL
43 BC

FIRST 40'

GRAND SOLEIL
40RCK

A40

GRAND SOLEIL
39

FARR 40

LEHTI JANI
BERLATI MARIO

RECANELLO
ROBERTO
TRUSENDI FLAVIO
ENRICO
MORO
MARCO/ILLOTTI
ALBERTO
VITULANO
MAURO
DI CHIARA
ANTONIO
SAIL2RACE
MANAGEMENT

SANTI NICOLETTA

KOCILA MARJAN

USENICNIK
DUSAN

Y.C.ORSAN

VESCO DIEGO

MUCIGNAT
M./SAETTI
R./ZILIOTTO M.
NARDUZZI
ALESSANDRO C/O
ALOA SRL

VELA FOREVER

VOCULA D.O.O.

KOLESNIKOV
SERGEY

GOZO ALBERTO

CERCEO GIULIO

BJORN ERIK
BJORNSEN
TERRIERI
CLAUDIO
COSTANTIN
MANUEL
SICULIANA
FRANCESCO
SAILING CLUB
USKOK
PIEROBON
FAUSTO
SALOTTI CESARE-
SETTI
PIERALBERTO

M-FIN
C.V.RAVENNATE

IL PORTODIMARE

Y.C.LIVORNO

IL PORTODIMARE

LNI MOLFETTA

L.N.I. TRIESTE

SAIL2RACE

Y.C.ADRIACO

PD MORSKA VIDRA

J.K.LOKA TIMING

Y.C.ORSAN

Y.C.HANNIBAL

Y.C.LIGNANO

COMPAGNIA DELLA

VELA VENEZIA

Y.C.RIMINI

AURORA JADRALNI
KLUB

Y.C.KALEV

Y.C. ADRIACO

LA SCUFFIA ASD

STAVANGER
SEILFORENING

C.V.RAVENNATE

Y.C.ADRIACO

C.V.SICILIANO

SAILING CLUB USKOK

C.V.FARO PIAVE
VECCHIA

RAVENNA YACHT CLUB

+0 15:10:27
+0 15:16:10

+015:12:37

+0 15:09:51

+0 15:17:54

+0 15:18:16

+0 15:20:32

+0 15:14:20

+0 15:18:59

+0 15:20:38

+0 15:20:40

+0 15:12:37

+0 15:17:05

+015:21:14

+0 15:20:22

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

01:40:01
01:45:44

01:42:11

01:39:25

01:47:28

01:47:50

01:50:06

01:43:54

01:48:33

01:50:12

01:50:14

01:42:11

01:46:39

01:50:48

01:49:56

01:34:36
01:34:39

01:34:54

01:35:17

01:38:04

01:38:30

01:38:52

01:39:10

01:39:30

01:40:12

01:40:25

01:42:11

01:43:55

01:44:49

01:47:39

23.00
24.00

25.00

26.00

27.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

31.00

32.00

33.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

37.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RDG inshore
races



